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RADIO RECEIVER

* TYPE.YZ1S,YH1S,YJ1S

[SIMPLE I\/IANUAL}

* Replace this Service Manual with "Revision Publishing” when it is issued.

SERVICE

S/M Code No. 09-98B—-304-3T2



MAIN PARTS LIST-1
ygTsl? The charac)t(ers in the suffix column |nd|cate the part usage.

87-010-851-080 OE C-CAP,47-4V

87-017-789-080

87-017-925-070 1A DIODE,KV1460TL

87-020-691-080
87-026-425-080
87-026-460-080
87-026-470-080
87-030-349-010
87-261-533-010
87-A10-419-080
87-A20-089-040
87-A20-090-040
87-A20-124-080
87-A20-745-040
87-A21-164-010
87-A40-462-080
87-A50-037-080
87-A90-456-080

87-A90-665-080 OE S

87-B10-044-010  SCREW,ST1.7-6

87-B10-074-010 3M SCREW,ST1.7-3.5
196-010 CAP,E 0.6-2.5V

87-B30-

89-113-625-080
89-115-884-080
89-341-165-070
89-342-153-070
89-502-824-080
89-508-804-080
S0-002-002-000
S0-014-560-010
S0-041-570-000
S0-041-580-000
S0-051-570-000
S0-100-220-020

S0-400-010-000 2

S0-524-221-500
S0-524-652-000
S0-533-642-000
S1-000-100-040
S1-000-300-050
S1-124-290-040
S1-124-300-040
S1-124-320-040
S1-124-390-040
S1-124-400-040
S$1-929-430-000
S2-720-960-000
S8-RC6-010-010
S8-RC6-020-100
S8-RC6-020-200
S8-RC6-030-010
S8-RC6-040-100
S8-RC6-040-200
S8-RC6-050-000
S8-RC6-060-100
S8-RC6-070-000
S8-RC6-080-000
S8-RC6-090- 000
S8-RC6-100-100

S8-RC6-100- 200

S8-RC6-110-000

S8-RC6-130-000
S8-RC6-140-000
S8-RC6-200-000
S8-RC6-910-100
S8-RC6-910-200
S8-RC6-910-300
S8-RC6-910-400
S8-RC6-910-500
SA-000-102-000
SA-013-130-000
SA-020-000-6C0O
SA-030-000-4C0
SA-100-000-4C0O
SA-331-000-4C0
SC-102-031-030
SK-QL9-020-000

1S e, X orereereseaesrereisessensse B

yJis . XK c .................

YH1S XX D

REF.NO PARTSNO. NO. DESCRIPTION
87-003-176-080 C-COIL,2.2UH
87-003-246-080 C-COIL.33UH
87-003-247-080 C-COIL.100UH
87-005-286-080 OE C-INDUCTOR 1UH
87-008-420-080 IFT,S5CDLN-1431AYV 5.5MM ABCD..... ...
87-008-555-080 FILTER BANDPASS GTVS05 ABCD..........
87-010-424-080 C-CAP,TN 4.7-4V BCD
87-010-667-080 OE C-CAP,E 100-4V
87-010-731-080 C-CAP,E 22-4V

IC,TA2022FN

-DIODE 1SS302
C-TR,RN2307
C- TR IMX
C-TR.HN1CO3F
X'TAL,75KHZ
SCRWE,ST1.7-6(B)
C-CAP.E 1-16V
IC, PST’9011NL/NR
IC.PST9010NL/N

IC, TK11823MTL/DB3 G140 ABCD...............
IC, TA2030FN Do,

IC,U D17934GK512 ABCD..........ceee
DIOD CD...ovvveevie

IFT CDLU MOOSGNE 5.5MM ABCD.......ccceee.

FILTER PFWCC450J33
LUMI LS7TA2M-T

Y
LAY(CRLD110
CF MFC5157

022(T) ST SET CD
EH 01/P402419AO433(MON A,
RUBBER 24.8- 2A281 .5 ABCD.............
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|
ANT COIL ASSY 5-
IC,NJM2096M
CAB,FRONT(GRY)
CAB.REAR
CAB REAR(CRLDlOO)

LID BATT
LCD, WIND
LCD WINDOW@RLDIOO)
BTN,BAND
BTN.PRES
KNOB POWER
PCB,HOLDER
LCD HOLDER
PANEL,E
PANEL’ FRONT(CRLDlOO)
LCD COVER
BATT,CONTACT (+)
BATT.CONTACT (-)
SPR,EARTH COIL
INSTRUC BOOK DE A
INSTRUC BOOK(EGF)CRLD100
INSTRUC BOOK(SID)CRLD100 .
NSTRUC BOOK(PHNCZ)CRLD100

-34

30-4V ABCD
ES,VARIABLE XV0102GPHINi5C2 ABCD................
,TACT SKQLLC/SPEC#KQL-902  ABCD...............
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